
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30024679 5PSSDB 20.34 3.45 70.17

30024708 P5 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.30 3.95 80.18

30024736 P5 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.19 3.95 79.75

30024773 P5 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.36 3.95 80.42

30024799 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.26 3.10 62.81

30024817 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.13 3.10 62.40

30024835 P5 - (67005) Alvin ISD Barbara Bennett Elementary School 7PSSDB 20.32 3.95 80.26

75023161 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 5PSSDB 20.25 3.45 69.86

75023167 P16 - 97363 5PSSDB 20.15 3.45 69.52

75023177 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.15 3.13 63.07

75023205 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 5PSSDB 20.30 3.45 70.04

75023216 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.20 3.95 79.79

75023230 P16 - 97363 5PSSDB 20.19 3.45 69.66

75023240 P16 - (105759) Meridiana 14B WSDP 5PSSDB 20.25 3.45 69.86

75023255 P16 - (99039) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 8 5PSSDB 20.24 3.45 69.83

75023266 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.23 3.45 69.79

75023281 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.22 3.95 79.87

75023314 P16 - (99039) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 8 5PSSDB 20.19 3.45 69.66

75023324 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.27 3.95 80.07

75023337 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.21 3.95 79.83

75023349 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.05 3.95 79.20

75023358 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 10PSSDA 20.26 3.45 69.90

75023369 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.26 3.95 80.03

75023380 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.25 3.95 79.99

75023390 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.06 3.95 79.24

75023410 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.10 3.95 79.40

75023423 P16 - (98957) VALENCIA SEC 9 5PSSDB 20.11 3.95 79.43

75023438 P16 - (105759) Meridiana 14B WSDP 5PSSDB 20.05 3.45 69.17

75023455 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.14 3.95 79.55

75023483 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.12 3.95 79.47

75023505 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.10 3.95 79.40

75023526 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.14 3.95 79.55

75023546 5PSSDB 20.12 3.45 69.41

2460.58

5% -123.03

SUBTOTAL 2337.55

Settlement
of payment

Rannell Perez Gonzalez 5/17/2024

R002421

1445

D47

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111

P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111



-$157.04

TOTAL $2180.51

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



